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
3 bedrooms, 1,200 sq ft 
duplex, w/w carpets, fire­
place. stove & fridge 563- 
6629

151 D U P L E X E S  
F O R  R E N T

TWO & three bedroom, 
(two bedroom with fridge & 
stove) 564-0386 or 564- 
4953
3 BEDROOM, Ruggles St.. 
$460 per month, available 
January 1 . I983 Evenings 
563-4905
2 BDRM Duplex Spruce­
land Fridge, stove,, 2 fin­
ished rooms in basement. 
$450 No pets. 564-4944
155 H O U S E S
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HOUSE for rent, 236 Clarke 
Crescent, 562-2836
2 BEDROOM house with 
fridge and stove, down­
town. 563-7261 after 6

MAIN floor of 3 bedroom 
house, with carport, avail­
able immediately Call 563- 
6521
CUTE & cozy 6  year old 
house for rent, 2  bedrooms, 
basement, fenced yard, 
$500 per month, 564-2341 
after 6

3 BDRM Townhouse, 2 
baths, f'replace, w/w $375 
per month Call 564-5369
SMALL, 2 bedroom house, 
5 miles West, VS acre lot, 
all utilities including heat 
and cable. $450 per month. 
964-6018
TINY home, downtown 
area, fridge, stove & fire­
place, immediate posses­
sion 964 9752

2480 Weber Street, 1 bed­
room house, fridge and 
Stove, 562-6779

CARIGAN Rent-A-Home for 
vacancies of all types Call 
564-8270 days, Mon to Sat 
9 to 9 (Fee)
TWO bedroom, upstairs du­
plex, large balcony, car­
port, heat, lights, stove & 
frid g e  inc luded Near 
school Now vacant $385 
per month 563 6492
LARGE 3 bedroom, IVS 
baths, some carpeting and 
drapes Fridge and stove 
included We pay utilities 
Coin-op laundry available 
No pets Close to Spruce 
land Shopping Centre 
Phone 563-9682 or 563- 
2863
AVAILABLE 3 BDRM Du­
plex College Heights, 
Rochester Cres Fenced, 
full basement, drapes, car­
pet, fridge & stove Rental 
rebate available 563-9633 
days, 562-8221 evenings
THREE bedroom duplex 
1463 Nation $450, no pets 
112 568-2338

THREE bedroom, upper du­
plex, Spruceland area 564 
6366
AVAILABLE DEC 21st 2 
bdrm duplex in College 
Heights Includes fridge, 
stove, drapes, carpets, 
fenced, landscaped, paved 
driveway Clean & newly 
painted $450 per month
963-8517 evenings________
3 BDRM Duplex. SXS Full 
basement Call 562-7017

THREE bedroom duplex 
2633 Norwood Street 
Fridge, stove and full base­
ment $425 per month No 
pets Phone 112 568-2338

ADULT ORIENTED 
TROJAN APTS. 

CENTRALLY 
LOCATED

Bachelors from $202
1 Bedroom from $258
2 Bedroom from $267

Includes.
•  Fridge, stove & 

drapes
•  Hot Water - Heat
•  Cable
•  Parking 1 

Sorry No Pets

5 63 -59 22  
1575 Queensway 
Resident Manager

C E N T U R Y  
G A R D E N  

TOWN HOUSES
2000 Central Street

Large 1020 sq.ft. 
2 Bedrooms

From $3 8 5

Large 1320 sq.ft.
3 Bedrooms 

1 ’/? Baths

From$3 9 6
Fridge , stove, d rap e s  
in c lu d e d  N ea r c o l­
le g e  s c h o o l ,  b u s  
routes. C h ild ren  O K  
—  No pets. P ark ing  
inc lu d ed

563-4555
564-8956 
564-8270

Manager Suite 81 
2000 Central St.
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D A I L Y  C R Y P T O Q U O T E  -  H e r e ’ s  h o w  t o  w o r k  i t :  
A X Y D L B A A X R  

Is L O N G F E L L O W

O n e  le t te r  s im p ly  s tands  f o r  a n o th e r  In  th is  sa m p le  A  is 
used  fo r  th e  th re e  L ’s, X  fo r  th e  tw o  O 's, e tc . S in g le  le t te rs , 
a p o s tro p h e s , th e  le n g th  and fo rm a t io n  o f th e  w o rd s  a rc  a ll 
h 'n ts .  Each d a y  the  co de  le t te rs  a re  d if fe re n t .

C R Y P T O Q U O T E S

D A B  M N B Y A B  K U X  H E X  P X Q X B N Y T R S

T U  N Y T D X - U N H X B .  —  P X A B P X  N G X  
Y e s te rd a y ’ s C ry p to q u o tc :  N O T H IN G  IS  M O R E  S IM P L E  T H A N  
G R E A T N E S S ; IN D E E D  T O  B E  S IM P L E  IS  T O  B E  
G R E A T .— R A L P H  W A L D O  E M E IL S O N
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T V  S c h e d u l e )
IMease re fe r to TV Week 
published every Friday, fo r 
the fu ll week’s listings.

DAYTIME M OVIES

1:00 O  ★ ★ ★ " M y  Fool­
ish Heart" (1950, 
Rom ance) Dana 
Andrews, Susan Hay­
ward. A pregnant 
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